Programm Jugendgruppe Althau

April-Juni 2025
Jeweils 19:30

25. April
2. Mai
9. Mai
16. Mai
23. Mai
30. Mai
6. Juni
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Kontakt:
Elias Da Silva 079512 66 71

Outdoor

Bibellesen

Hangout (Scherzingen)
Bibellesen

Coupe essen
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